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3 AMP250V ACPLF-3D3 

10 AMP
6 AMP

250V AC
250V ACPLF-6D3 

PLF-10D32 

1 AMP250V AC
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0.5mA MAX. 3.3 nF 
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ø.150 [3.80] 

.945  
[24.00] 

.866
[22.00] 

2.440 
[62.00] 

2.126  
[54.00] 

1.811 
[46.00] 

2.440 [62.00] 

1.260 [32.00] 

[6.30 x 0.80] 
.250 x .031 

Cx 

EMI/RFI POWER LINE FILTERS 
SMALL OUTLINE CHASSIS MOUNT

PLF SERIES 

Insertion Loss in dB (Measured in 50Ω systems, as IEC / cispr No. 17)
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查询PLF-10D32供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

http://www.dzsc.com/ic/sell_search.html?keyword=PLF-10D32
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://pdf.dzsc.com/

